Catarinense de Motovelocidade
Nacional 250cc Otacilio Costa 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 31/8/2008 14:00 . . . .

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:57:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:58:33.478 5 1:03.932 +0.758 14:03:17.307
(298) GIOVANNI ADRIANO 2 59.424 +1.379 13:59:32.902 6 1:03.452 +0.278 14:04:20.759
1 13:58:32.063 3 1:18.899 +20.854 14:00:51.801 7 1:03.289 +0.115 14:05:24.048
2 50.274 +1.384 13:59:31.337 4 58.853 +0.808 14:01:50.654 8 1:47.194 +44.020 14:07:11.242
3 58.843 +0.953 14:00:30.180 5 58.721 +0.676 14:02:49.375 9 1:06.392 +3.218 14:08:17.634
4 57.890 14:01:28.070 6 58.736 +0.691 14:03:48.111 10 1:05.615 +2.441 14:09:23.249
5 58.109 +0.219 14:02:26.179 7 58.766 +0.721 14:04:46.877 1 1:05.292 +2.118 14:10:28.541
6 58.913 +1.023 14:03:25.092 8 59.225 +1.180 14:05:46.102 12 1:06.933 +3.759 14:11:35.474
7 58.559 +0.669 14:04:23.651 9 58.516 +0.471 14:06:44.618
8 58.512 +0.622 14:05:22.163 10 59.176 +1.131 14:07:43.794 (51) JHONATAN BERTO DEFELLIPE
9 58.407 +0.517 14:06:20.570 1 59.170 +1.125 14:08:42.964 1 13:58:40.116
10 59.255 +1.365 14:07:19.825 12 58.758 +0.713 14:09:41.722 2 1:05.992 13:59:46.108
1 1:00.238 +2.348 14:08:20.063 13 58.102 +0.057 14:10:39.824 3 1:06.542 +0.550 14:00:52.650
12 1:01.428 +3.538 14:09:21.491 14 58.045 14:11:37.869 4 1:06.973 +0.981 14:01:59.623
13 1:01.795 +3.905 14:10:23.286 5 1:06.125 +0.133 14:03:05.748
14 1:03.408 +5.518 14:11:26.694 (7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD 6 1:06.460 +0.468 14:04:12.208
1 13:58:34.449 7 1:08.031 +2.039 14:05:20.239
(115) EDUARDO LEODET 2 1:01.181 +0.844 13:59:35.630 8 1:09.668 +3.676 14:06:29.907
1 13:58:32.039 3 1:01.054 +0.717 14:00:36.684
2 58.917 +0.965 13:59:30.956 4 1:.01.511 +1.174 14:01:38.195 (637) GUILHERME BRUNO DA SILVA PEREIRA
3 58.834 +0.882 14:00:29.790 5 1:00.892 +0.555 14:02:39.087 1 13:58:35.626
4 57.952 14:01:27.742 6 1:00.337 14:03:39.424
5 59.425 +1.473 14:02:27.167 7 1:00.960 +0.623 14:04:40.384
6 59.310 +1.358 14:03:26.477 8 1:00.827 +0.490 14:05:41.211
7 59.523 +1.571 14:04:26.000 9 1:00.502 +0.165 14:06:41.713
8 58.992 +1.040 14:05:24.992 10 1:01.371 +1.034 14:07:43.084
9 1:08.468 +10.516 14:06:33.460 11 1:02.029 +1.692 14:08:45.113
10 1:01.281 +3.329 14:07:34.741 12 1:01.855 +1.518 14:09:46.968
11 59.907 +1.955 14:08:34.648 13 1:02.337 +2.000 14:10:49.305
12 1:00.417 +2.465 14:09:35.065 14 1:03.469 +3.132 14:11:52.774
13 59.606 +1.654 14:10:34.671
14 1:00.209 +2.257 14:11:34.880 (28) JACKSON HENNING CARNIEL
1 13:58:38.614
(13) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 2 1:04.763 +1.080 13:59:43.377
1 13:58.36.295 3 1:05.180 +1.497 14:00:48.557
2 1:00.656 +1.644 13:59:36.951 4 1:03.683 14:01:52.240
3 1:00.403 +1.391 14:00:37.354 5 1:04.177 +0.494 14:02:56.417
4 59.682 +0.670 14:01:37.036 6 1:03.740 +0.057 14:04:00.157
5 59.640 +0.628 14:02:36.676 7 1:03.831 +0.148 14:05:03.988
6 59.963 +0.951 14:03:36.639 8 1:03.935 +0.252 14:06:07.923
7 59.012 14:04:35.651 9 1:04.844 +1.161 14:07:12.767
8 1:00.009 +0.997 14:05:35.660 10 1:06.253 +2.570 14:08:19.020
9 1:00.299 +1.287 14:06:35.959 11 1:06.311 +2.628 14:09:25.331
10 1:00.493 +1.481 14:07:36.452 12 1:05.070 +1.387 14:10:30.401
11 59.761 +0.749 14:08:36.213 13 1:05.882 +2.199 14:11:36.283
12 59.867 +0.855 14:09:36.080
13 59.461 +0.449 14:10:35.541 (26) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO
14 1:00.915 +1.903 14:11:36.456 1 13:58:41.348
2 1:07.834 +1.620 13:59:49.182
(22) WANDREY NIELS 3 1:07.312 +1.098 14:00:56.494
1 13:58:32.945 4 1:06.214 14:02:02.708
2 59.193 +0.730 13:59:32.138 5 1:06.389 +0.175 14:03:09.097
3 59.280 +0.817 14:00:31.418 6 1:06.789 +0.575 14:04:15.886
4 58.490 +0.027 14:01:29.908 7 1:07.562 +1.348 14:05:23.448
5 58.463 14:02:28.371 8 1:09.484 +3.270 14:06:32.932
6 59.032 +0.569 14:03:27.403 9 1:13.006 +6.792 14:07:45.938
7 59.351 +0.888 14:04:26.754 10 1:06.850 +0.636 14:08:52.788
8 59.297 +0.834 14:05:26.051 11 1:07.986 +1.772 14:10:00.774
9 1:00.248 +1.785 14:06:26.299 12 1:06.849 +0.635 14:11:07.623
10 1:01.142 +2.679 14:07:27.441 13 1:09.036 +2.822 14:12:16.659
1 1:01.803 +3.340 14:08:29.244
12 1:01.039 +2.576 14:09:30.283 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT
13 1:00.041 +1.578 14:10:30.324 1 13:59:03.028
14 1:06.512 +8.049 14:11:36.836 2 1:03.174 14:00:06.202
3 1:03.583 +0.409 14:01:09.785
(228) JACSON KEIL 4 1:03.590 +0.416 14:02:13.375
Orbits 4
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